Conlract Name

DISTRICT - 2010

PAVEMENT REHAB OF ATWOOD AVENUE AND SOUTH
FAIR OAKS AVENUE INTERSECTION ASSESSMENT

Change Order Descg‘pt!on "

Cosis. ass

Contractor RG HUSTON COMPANY INC

Change Order Project No.

‘- 1Account Numbers for this Change Order:

Bona) Tl

s Ay

Date 1231012 00 i i p &5

Change Order No. GOz
Contract No.
Project No.

‘ES01-86275°810332-00:53W0264 )

2561 COFFEYTOWNRD -

COTTAGE GROVE, Wi 53527

You are authorized and directed to make the following chan

es in this contract

Jter No. |Description Est. Qly Unit Price TR TTotal
{Sanitary Séwer 7 300.00 4,500.00
900.00
900.00
300.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 8,600.00
The Original Conlract Total 675,670.16
Sum of previous Change Orders 2,217,850
The new Contract Sum jncluding this Change Order will be 684,487.66
This Contract is a: {7 Calendar Days |7 Working Days Completion Date
Origlial Contract Time/Completion Date August 1, 2012
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior fo this change order August 1, 2012
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order VA
Contract time/completion date as a resull of this change order August 2, 2012

Coptractor's Accepta

By f/{

* Mark if negotiated (N} or bid (B) unit prce

Title ‘;Orari a/ N

Date 1273 el &

City's Approval {see reverse side for instru

Construction Inspector

ctioniz

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

Fai TN - T
Chage OBLian

. Date
éZ\A/”“ . 12/ /12
%J’. Mo 1Z[¢[2012
G A= / [2/17/12
ROUTING: ;
#Marsha Hacker %\"}M«% >
Mike Dailey 12/2-7//;;0?'2/_‘ gé% _
Bandon-Beiming (2-274% Zfz}




